
2>o^Islamabad, the June, 2025

PUBLIC NOTICE

Roll No. Name of Candidate(s), M/s Domicile/ Quota

Contd...P/2

(1)
(2)
(3L-

<5)
(6)

15146 
18998 
28418 
27030 
17723 
6470 
23121 
20720 
11199 
410 
11252 
40650 
11536 
1619 
2604 
8522 
36796 
27148 
13186 
19748

No.F.4-109/ 2021 -R (FS-IV) 
FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Aga Khan Road, Sector F-5/ 1

Abdul Hafeez
Hasnain Azam
Zeeshan
Syed Mohsin Raza
Dawood Sultan
Muhammad Umair Aslam
Muhammad Shah Zain Warraich
Mubeen Ahmed
Faraz Hussain
Muhammad Awais Khan
Farzal Ali Khan
Taj Muhammad
Hassan Mustafa
Aftab Ahmed Khan
Ayesha Naseem
Sidra Sundal
Sikander Iqbal
Umama Batool
Muzamil Jamil 
Kainat Arooj

SO to Chairman, FPSC.
PA to Director General (Recruitment)
Director (Home Publicity), PID, Islamabad
Website Manager, FPSC (for FPSC Website www.fpsc.gov.pk), Islamabad
Notice Board (Main Gate), FPSC, Islamabad
Assistant Director (FS-IV), FPSC, Islamabad

Punjab OM 
Punjab OM 
Punjab OM 
Punjab OM 
Punjab OM 
Punjab OM 
Punjab OM 
Sindh (R) OM 
Sindh (R) OM 
Ex-FATA OM 
Sindh (U) OM 
Sindh (R) OM 
Sindh (R) OM~ 
Balochistan OM 
Punjab WQ 
KPK OM 
KPK OM 
Punjab WQ 
Sindh (U) OM 
PuniaEAWQ

(JAVED AKHTAR JAVED)
Director (FS)

Federal Public Service Commission has recommended following 20 alternate 

candidates for appointment against the posts of INSPECTOR (BS-16), AIRPORTS SECURITY 

FORCE, CABINET SECRETARIAT, (AVIATION DIVISION).
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