

No.F.4-109/ 2021-R (FS-IV)  
**FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**  
Aga Khan Road, Sector F-5/ 1

Islamabad, the 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2025

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Federal Public Service Commission has recommended following 20 alternate candidates for appointment against the posts of INSPECTOR (BS-16), AIRPORTS SECURITY FORCE, CABINET SECRETARIAT, (AVIATION DIVISION).

S. No.	Roll No.	Name of Candidate(s), M/s	Domicile/ Quota
1	15146	Abdul Hafeez	Punjab OM
2	18998	Hasnain Azam	Punjab OM
3	28418	Zeeshan	Punjab OM
4	27030	Syed Mohsin Raza	Punjab OM
5	17723	Dawood Sultan	Punjab OM
6	6470	Muhammad Umair Aslam	Punjab OM
7	23121	Muhammad Shah Zain Warraich	Punjab OM
8	20720	Mubeen Ahmed	Sindh (R) OM
9	11199	Faraz Hussain	Sindh (R) OM
10	410	Muhammad Awais Khan	Ex-FATA OM
11	11252	Farzal Ali Khan	Sindh (U) OM
12	40650	Taj Muhammad	Sindh (R) OM
13	11536	Hassan Mustafa	Sindh (R) OM
14	1619	Aftab Ahmed Khan	Balochistan OM
15	2604	Ayesha Naseem	Punjab WQ
16	8522	Sidra Sundal	KPK OM
17	36796	Sikander Iqbal	KPK OM
18	27148	Umama Batool	Punjab WQ
19	13186	Muzamil Jamil	Sindh (U) OM
20	19748	Kainat Arooj	Punjab WQ

**(JAVED AKHTAR JAVED)**  
Director (FS)